2352 Walsh Ave. Santa Clara, CA 95051. U. S. A. Tel.: (408) 748-9100, Fax: (408) 748-9111      www.analogtechnologies.com
©Copyrights 2000-2015, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated on 4/1/2015                           www.analogti.com 1
Analog Technologies ATLS500MA104
Low Noise Constant Current Laser Controller
Figure 1. Physical Photo of ATLS500MA104D
FEATURES
Ultra Low Noise: <300nA@0.1Hz to 10Hz
High IOUT without Heat Sink: 500mA

 3. When using a bench top power supply, set the current limit to >1.5 times higher than the maximum current
the controller requires.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Description
ATLS500MA104D-PD Controller in DIP package
ATLS500MA104D-PU Controller in DIP package
ATLS500MA104S-PD Controller in SMT package
ATLS500MA104S-PU Controller in SMT package
2352 Walsh Ave., Santa Clara, CA 95051, U. S. A. Tel.: (408) 748-9100, Fax: (408) 748-9111      www.analogtechnologies.com
©Copyrights 2000-2015, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated on 4/1/2015                    www.analogti.com 11
Analog Technologies ATLS500MA104
Low Noise Constant Current Laser Controller
SELECTION GUIDE
Part # Ultra Low Noise Rise and Fall Times Standby Shut down
ATLS500mA104 <300nA* 100nS Yes Yes